Prova extra de kart

Presidente Prudene

MIRIN
CORRIDA 1

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:45:53

Kart. Mun. de Presi. Prudente 1,100 km

16/12/2018 08:24 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 10:46:54.273
(19) GUSTAVO 2 1:22.718 +12.888 10:48:16.991
1 10:46:23.654 3 1:18.039 +8.209 10:49:35.030
2 46.609 +0.217 10:47:10.263 4 1:16.232 +6.402 10:50:51.262
3 A7.494 +1.102 10:47:57.757 5 1:12.174 +2.344 10:52:03.436
4 46.392 10:48:44.149 6 1:15.477 +5.647 10:53:18.913
5 46.483 +0.091 10:49:30.632 7 1:12.512 +2.682 10:54:31.425
6 48.386 +1.994 10:50:19.018 8 1:12.525 +2.695 10:55:43.950
7 47.551 +1.159  10:51:06.569 9 1:09.830 10:56:53.780
8 49.068 +2.676 10:51:55.637 10 1:17.376 +7.546 10:58:11.156
9 47.461 +1.069 10:52:43.098
10 47.862 +1.470 10:53:30.960
11 48.017 +1.625 10:54:18.977
12 47.936 +1.544 10:55:06.913
13 47.470 +1.078 10:55:54.383
14 47.428 +1.036 10:56:41.811
15 49.660 +3.268 10:57:31.471
(31) KAUAN FRANCO
1 10:46:24.376
2 46.362 +1.175 10:47:10.738
3 47.700 +2.513 10:47:58.438
4 46.146 +0.959 10:48:44.584
5 56.395 +11.208 10:49:40.979
6 46.011 +0.824 10:50:26.990
7 46.981 +1.794 10:51:13.971
8 49.596 +4.409 10:52:03.567
9 45.187 10:52:48.754
10 45.459 +0.272 10:53:34.213
11 46.463 +1.276 10:54:20.676
12 46.840 +1.653 10:55:07.516
13 47.220 +2.033 10:55:54.736
14 47.793 +2.606 10:56:42.529
15 49.243 +4.056 10:57:31.772
(8) JULIA
1 10:46:36.004
2 54.595 +1.776 10:47:30.599
3 54.237 +1.418 10:48:24.836
4 56.863 +4.044 10:49:21.699
5 57.230 +4.411 10:50:18.929
6 54.230 +1.411 10:51:13.159
7 53.706 +0.887 10:52:06.865
8 57.090 +4.271 10:53:03.955
9 53.658 +0.839 10:53:57.613
10 52.819 10:54:50.432
11 54.458 +1.639 10:55:44.890
12 53.498 +0.679 10:56:38.388
13 53.217 +0.398 10:57:31.605
(5) ANDREAN
1 10:46:36.441
2 54.533 +3.962 10:47:30.974
3 53.914 +3.343 10:48:24.888
4 1:58.104 +1:07.533 10:50:22.992
5 50.571 10:51:13.563
6 53.642 +3.071 10:52:07.205
7 50.829 +0.258 10:52:58.034
8 51.081 +0.510 10:53:49.115
9 53.916 +3.345 10:54:43.031
10 53.939 +3.368 10:55:36.970
11 52.524 +1.953 10:56:29.494
12 51.134 +0.563 10:57:20.628
13 52.049 +1.478 10:58:12.677
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